
1. Division Kvinder, Vest Match no. 138212 Day: 6 24-02-2024 City: 8000 Århus C Country: 

12:00:00 Hall: Århus Gl. Stadionhal, 1

ROSTER

ASV Aarhus.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

4 Elena Andreetto

5 Nanna Bech Petersen 22531

6 Josefine Linea swartz Poulsen 31125

7 Julie Jensen

10 Camilla Gadegaard Nielsen 13603

11 Line Riber Lassen 18207

15 L Abby Hogan 33881

16 Emma Friberg 13487

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Bruno Pavlicko

AS Alzbeta Rybova

X

X

X

Bedsted KFUM
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Louise Dahlgaard 18842

3 Jannie Bøgedal Vangsgaard 29653

5 Anja S Lauritsen 27828

7 Linnea Riis

8 Karen Eriksen 15387

10 Line Lauritsen 15390

11 Freja Linnet

12 Lærke Østergaard Pedersen 24367

22 L Maria Damgaard Petersen 12872

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Flemming West

AS Preben Dahlgaard

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 24-02-2024 Roster approved on the 24-02-2024


